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& PLUGS
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M-STYLE® INDUSTRIAL INTERCHANGE
Milton® M-Style® KWIK-CHANGE®  couplers and plugs will interchange
with all manufacturers who comply with the dimensional requirements
RI�PLOLWDU\�VSHFLÀFDWLRQ�0,/�&�������$$�������DQG�,62������%
•����´�EDVLF�ÀRZ�VL]H
• M-Style® couplers are solid brass
• 3 ball bearing connection 
• M-Style® plugs are case hardened steel, plated to resist rust

 

M-Style® ¼” Coupler/Plug Kits

M-Style® Couplers

M-Style® Plugs

711 • s-210 • s-211®
s-212 • s-715-4 • s-312MKIT

707 • 713 • 714 • 715 • 716 • 717
718 • 719 • 755 • 756 • 1717

726 • 727 • 728 • 729 • 731 
732 • 733 • 736 • 1736

726
727
733

728
729
731
732

1736-4
1736-6

736
736-6

• Maximum inlet pressure: 300 PSI
• Maximum temperature: 250°F
��$LU�ÀRZ�����6&)0
• Seals: Buna-N

 

M-STYLE®

INDUSTRIAL

Boxed 
Part No.

Bulk
  Part No.

   Retail        Per Product Specs
Part No. Card NPT (in) Connection Body Sleeve Feature

707 1/8” Female

Solid Brass

Brass
715 715BK s-715® 1

1/4”

Female
716 716BK s-716® 1 Male
718 718BK s-718 1 Female
719 719BK s-719 1 Male
755 755BK s-755 1 Female Steel

Steel Drag
Guard &

Push Type756 756BK s-756 1 Male
713 713BK Female

Brass

Drag
Guard:
Steel

Sleeve
Brass

714 714BK Male
717 717BK 1/4” ID Hose Barb

717-6 717-6BK 3/8” ID Hose Barb

1717-4 1717-4BK 1/4” ID Push-on & 
Lock Hose Barb

1717-6 1717-6BK 3/8” ID Push-on & 
Lock Hose Barb

Boxed 
Part No. Description

768 Milton® Synthetic Replacement Washers*
                *(Fits all M-Style® Couplers except ColorFit® Couplers)

Kit
Part No.

Kit includes (qty):
#715 #716 #727 #728

711 10 10
s-711® 1 1
s-210 2 8 2

s-210-14 4 8 2
s-211® 1 3 1
s-212 1 3 3

s-715-4 4
s-312MKIT 1 1 6 4

                

715
718

716
719

713 714 755 756

1717-4
1717-6

717
717-6

s-711®

s-211®

s-210

s-715-4

s-212

s-312MKIT

Boxed 
Part No.

Bulk
  Part No.

   Retail        Per Product Specs
Part No. Card NPT (in) Connection Material Feature

726 1/8” Male

Case
Hardened 

Steel

729 729BK Female
727 727BK s-727® 2

1/4” Males-727-5 5 Pkg of 5
728 728BK s-728® 2 Female
731 731BK s-731 2 .305-32 Size Female Recap
732 732BK s-732 2 3/8” Female
733 733BK s-733 2 Male
736 736BK 1/4” ID Hose Barb

736-6 736-6BK 3/8” ID Hose Barb

1736-4 1736-4BK 1/4” ID Push-on & 
Lock Hose Barb Push-on & 

Lock1736-6 1736-6BK 3/8” ID Push-on & 
Lock Hose Barb

       

MORE M-STYLE® COUPLER/
PLUG KITS ON PGS. 16 THRU 22

M-STYLE® SAFETY COUPLERS
  AVAILABLE ON PGS. 53 & 63


